
LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - Jun 27, 2021

Names Club

Kehler Koss & Annabelle Ackroyd (403) 918-6041 (551) 260-1119 kehlerkoss@gmail.com Ackro004@umn.edu GL

Cara Bonney Barr & Judy Forshner (403) 209-2039 (403) 969-2513 bonnsgolf@gmail.com jforshner@glencoe.org GL

Erin Farner & Jackie Moss (403) 919-3746 (587) 215-6481 efarner@shaw.ca Jackie.e.moss@gmail.com GL

Lauren Diederichs & Audrey Grant (403) 837-4018 (403) 650-8238 laurend_15@hotmail.com audrey@grant101.com ES

Meaghan LeBlanc & Razina Visram (403) 714-6780 (403) 860-6426 meaghan.leblanc@gmail.com razvisram@gmail.com CH

Jean LeSourd & Beth Strukoff (403) 470-6326 (403) 390-9990 jeanlesourd@me.com beth.mcreynolds@gmail.com CCC

Pat Peters & Angie Tam (403) 238-4397 (403) 660-1662 pmp2@telusplanet.net angiectam@gmail.com PG

Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba (403) 835-4479 (501) 454-0649 scrabman2@shaw.ca scrabman3@gmail.com CM

Morgan Bell & Cara Smith (403) 669-1261 (403) 836-8370 morgy08@gmail.com carasmith.yyc@gmail.com MN

Chris Ng & Louise Taguchi (587) 830-2880 (587) 888-6545 cnlg55@gmail.com Lntaguchi@gmail.com PG

Tiffany Gordon & Shannon Lefroy (403) 703-7577 (403) 689-9777 tiffg@carnmoney.com shannon.lefroy@gmail.com CMY Tanice Bosanko & Daniela Pacheco

Tanice Bosanko & Daniela Pacheco (587) 432-3585 (587) 999-1060 tanice_bosanko@yahoo.com danicotecan@gmail.com RM

Emily Gauthier & Lindsay MacMillan (403) 608-3014 (403) 700-1646 emily.gauthier@gmail.com ljmcmillan@gmail.com GL

Jolene Wood & Allison Carter (403) 807-8861 (403) 860-7604 jolenewood@hotmail.com acarter@hotelarts.ca ING

Kristin Cerny & Elaine McMurtrie (403) 473-5614 (403) 607-8613 kcerny@arcresources.com mcmurtre@shaw.ca WP

Jana Johnson & Andrea Kosa (403) 200-1512 (403) 650-0410 jana.johnson00@gmail.com andrea@yourgolfbody.com GL

Email

Emily Gauthier & Lindsay MacMillan

   - Indicates home team 

Deadline - Jul 11, 2021

Kehler Koss & Annabelle Ackroyd

Erin Farner & Jackie Moss

Jean LeSourd & Beth Strukoff

Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba

Morgan Bell & Cara Smith

Deadline - Jul 25, 2021

Contact #

Deadline - Aug 6, 2021
Winner

Kehler Koss & Annabelle Ackroyd

RE-River's Edge  SHG-Shaganappi Point   SS-Silver Springs  SIR-Sirocco  SL-Springbank Links  TV-Turner Valley   VR-Valley Ridge  WP-Willow Park   WIN-Winston (ELKS)  WG-Wintergreen   WS-Woodside

HAM-Hamptons   HP-Heritage Pointe  HW-Highwood   ING-Inglewood  LS-Lakeside   LR-Lynx Ridge  ML-McCall Lake   MN-Mickelson National  PB-Pinebrook  PG-Priddis Greens  RM-Redwood Meadows

Kehler Koss & Annabelle Ackroyd

Jana Johnson & Andrea Kosa

Jana Johnson & Andrea Kosa

Kehler Koss & Annabelle Ackroyd

Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba

BP-Bearspaw  CCC-Calgary G&CC   DEL-Canal at Delacour  CM-Canyon Meadows   CMY-Carmoney  CAR-Carstairs Community Golf Club  CO-Cochrane  CW-Cottonwood   CH-Country Hills  EG-Earl Grey   ES-Elbow Springs  GL-Glencoe

Jana Johnson & Andrea Kosa

Tanice Bosanko & Daniela Pacheco


